
Sl. 

No.
Reg. No. Name Subject

Date of 

Exam
Time Professor Whatsapp No.

1 BT-24556-20 Sachin Eliyas The Gospel of St. Luke 30-12-2020 09.30 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

2 BT-23406-18 Sr. JOSMY THOMAS The Gospel of St. Luke 30-12-2020 09.40 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

3 BT-23407-18 Sr. Linsa Maria The Gospel of St. Luke 30-12-2020 09.50 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

4 BT-23253-18 Sr. SHANTY JOSEPH The Gospel of St. Luke 30-12-2020 10.00 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

5 BT-23234-18 Sr. ARCHANA MARIA The Gospel of St. Luke 30-12-2020 10.10 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

6 BT-23408 -18 Sr. LIZ ROSE CMC The Gospel of St. Luke 30-12-2020 10.20 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

7 BT-22693-18 Sheeja P.U. ( Sr.Agnes John CMC) Social Doctrines of the Church 30-12-2020 10.30 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 75598977927

8 BT-22692-18 Sabitha Jose Social Doctrines of the Church 30-12-2020 11.00 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

9 BT-23742-19 Sr. Layana SD Social Doctrines of the Church 30-12-2020 11.10 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

10 BT-24556-20 Sachin Eliyas Social Doctrines of the Church 30-12-2020 11.20 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

11 BT-25555-18 Shawn Dsouza St. Mark 30-12-2020 11.30 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

12 MT-30534-18 Sr. Pushpa Jose CMC Philosophy  and Theology 30-12-2020 11.40 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

13 MT-30534-18 Sr. Pushpa Jose CMC Social  Justice in Bible 30-12-2020 11.50 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

14 BT-22692-18 Sabitha Jose Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 09.30 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

15 BT-22693-18 Sheeja P.U. (Sr.Agnes John CMC) Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 09.40 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

16 BT-23742-19 Sr. Layana SD Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 09.50 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

17 BT-24556-20 Sachin Eliyas Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 10.00 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792



18 BT-23406-18 Sr. JOSMY THOMAS Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 10.10 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

19 BT-23407-18 Sr. Linsa Maria Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 10.20 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

20 BT-23253-18 Sr. SHANTY JOSEPH Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 10.30 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

21 BT-23234-18 Sr. ARCHANA MARIA Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 10.40 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

22 BT-23408 -18 Sr. LIZ ROSE CMC Fundamental Moral Theology 31-12-2020 10.50 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

23 BT-23408 -18 Sr. LIZ ROSE CMC General Church History 31-12-2020 11.30 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

24 BT-22692-18 Sabitha Jose General Church History 31-12-2020 11.40 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

25 BT-22693-18 Sheeja P.U. ( Sr.Agnes John CMC) General Church History 31-12-2020 11.50 am Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

26 BT-23742-19 Sr. Layana SD General Church History 31-12-2020 12.00 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 755989779226

27 BT-25555-18 Shawn Dsouza General Church History 31-12-2020 12.10 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

28 BT-24556-20 Sachin Eliyas General Church History 31-12-2020 12.20 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

29 BT-23407-18 Sr. Linsa Maria General Church History 31-12-2020 12.30 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

30 BT-23406-18 Sr. JOSMY THOMAS General Church History 31-12-2020 02.00 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

31 BT-23253-18 Sr. SHANTY JOSEPH General Church History 31-12-2020 02.10 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

32 BT-23234-18 Sr. ARCHANA MARIA General Church History 31-12-2020 02.20 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

33 MT-30534-18 Sr. Pushpa Jose CMC Patristic Exegesis 31-12-2020 02.30 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

34 MT-30534-18 Sr. Pushpa Jose CMC Apocryphal  Books 31-12-2020 02.40 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792

35 BT-25555-18 Shawn Dsouza Canon Law 31-12-2020 02.50 pm Dr. Jisi Maria CMC 7559897792


